

## PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTRICE SI CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 58512926

Data publicarii 01.07.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 8.390,49 RON - 8.390,49 RON

Descriere: PARC.KRUBY FP564 12MM 1.755MP/COL Col 32,00 85,54 2.737,28 2 PLINTA PAT CABLU STEJAR INCHIS MILLENIUM 2.5 Buc 16,00 10,50 168,00 3 FOLIE PARCHET PEE 5MM LAT.1M Mlin 55,00 2,44 134,20 4 PROFIL TREC.S64STGRI2.7M Buc 3,00 49,16 147,48 5 REZERVOR WC R. LAGUNA ALB Buc 2,00 99,16 198,32 6 CAPAC WC LEGERINO INOX 1110 Buc 4,00 57,06 228,24 7 TUB LED T8-J 19W SW-ZSZT819W-120 Buc 20,00 13,57 271,40 8 CORP IP65 2XT8 LED 60CM CLTN53 PGA014502 Buc 2,00 22,27 44,54 9 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K EL0059363 Buc 6,00 5,46 32,76 10 PROIECT.KROMA LED S 50W GRI 6500K 03707 Buc 4,00 91,60 366,40 11 VOP.KOBBER IDEAL ALB 4L Buc 5,00 82,35 411,75 12 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 2.5L Buc 4,00 76,89 307,56 13 EMAIL IDEEA BEJ 4L Buc 4,00 75,55 302,20 14 EMAIL IDEEA MARO DES.8002 4L Buc 3,00 75,55 226,65 15 VOPSEA IDEA 4L ALBASTRU MEDIU Buc 1,00 75,55 75,55 16 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 10,00 8,82 88,20 17 LAC PARCHET MONOCOMPONENT 4L Buc 1,00 70,17 70,17 18 ULEI DE IN SICATIVAT 5L Buc 4,00 45,29 181,16 19 LAVABILA CASABELLA INT.15L Buc 8,00 74,79 598,32 20 AMORSA DANKE 10L Buc 3,00 38,24 114,72 21 ADEZIV CM 25 25KG FLEXIBIL ALB Sac 1,00 64,29 64,29 22 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1,00 25,13 25,13 23 VAR HIDRATAT SAC ALB 20KG 60B/P CARMEUSE Sac 3,00 12,18 36,54 24 MANUSI INDUSTRIALE VILIXL PROT56 Buc 2,00 12,15 24,29 25 MANUSI INDUSTRIALE VILIL PROT56 Buc 1,00 12,15 12,15 26 SIFON FLEX 1 1/4 32/40MM G207 Buc 10,00 7,85 78,54 27 IPSOS 2 KG Sac 2,00 3,28 6,56 28 CAPAC DOZA DTR53 GW24220 Buc 10,00 2,10 21,00 29 GRATAR TRAFALLET 27X29 S-3888